Push-to-ResetSeries 02
Superior Short Circuit Protection
MP Series 02 includes Models 252, 600, and
601 Push-to-Reset circuit breakers. Together,
they provide powerful security against haz-
ardous fault currents.  A distinctive character-
istic of this design is its double-contact break,
supported by the unique saddle-shaped ther-

Mechanical Products Company
phone 517 782 0391   fax 517 788 6773   www.mechprod.com mpsales2@mechprod.com
Series 02 Part Numbering Guide
S02-8                                                                                                                                  09C
CODE MODEL
252 UL489 recognized
CSA certified
5,000A Interrupt
@ 120VAC
CODE MODEL
001 3/8”-27 dia. threaded mounting bushing w/
anti-rotation flat.
0.250” quick-connect terminals.
White actuator with trip indicator.
041 3/8”-27 dia. threaded mounting bushing w/
anti-rotation flat
0.250” quick-connect terminals.
Terminals bent outbound 90 degrees.
White actuator with trip indicator.
401 3/8”-27 dia. threaded mounting bushing w/
anti-rotation flat.
0.250” quick-connect terminals.
White actuator with trip indicator.
Black ampere rating marking on actuator.
CODE HARDWARE
050 Palnut/
Knurlnut/
Nameplate
051 Palnut/
Knurlnut
054 Hexnut/
Hexnut
CODE AMP RATINGS
100 10.0A
150 15.0A
200 20.0A
600 UL1077 recognized
CSA certified:
5,000A Interrupt
@ 277VAC
1,000A Interrupt
@ 32VDC
001 3/8”-27 dia. threaded mounting bushing w/
anti-rotation flat.
0.250” quick-connect terminals.
White actuator with trip indicator.
011 3/8”-27 dia. threaded mounting bushing w/
anti-rotation flat.
0.250” quick-connect terminals.
White actuator with trip indicator.
Black ampere rating marking on actuator.
017 3/8”-27 dia. threaded mounting bushing w/
anti-rotation flat.
0.250” quick-connect terminals.
Terminals bent outbound 90 degrees.
White actuator with trip indicator.
050 5.0A
070 7.0A
100 10.0A
150 15.0A
200 20.0A
601 UL1077 recognized
CSA certified
5,000A Interrupt
@ 277VAC
001 3/8”-27 dia. threaded mounting bushing w/
anti-rotation flat.
#10-32 UNF screw terminals.
White actuator with trip indicator.
300 30.0A
Push-to-ResetSeries 02
P/N:          -          -          -
Mechanical Products Company